Bus

Rail Ir Vae

Direction
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Samstagern

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Degersheim

Herisau

St. Gallen

Go to website

Route schedule
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

Monday 22:16
Tuesday 22:16
Wednesday 22:16
Thursday 22:16
Friday 22:16
Saturday 22:16
Sunday 22:16

Route info
Direction: Arth-Goldau
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

R B N
Meuhatsen 3 A — %
N R -Konstanz Friedrichshafen
1gen ¢ {
. e :
! L/ fratenfald Helfeld® L Romapsaomg Linda
L}.L;-'Iar_h ey Vi ” T 2 Arban
- Winterthur—{ 3 : : e
oy i \ i L . L o e
Yettingen B g, G STl T “wittenbach— A,
RS b s A S Uil i
[ -‘\.‘_\E?ggrlsd({y 1;‘[ \ Uz l\\ llen |
Dietikon 3 iy ;
L0 olketswil
I «Zurigh . Hi
hlen i Lster
- Hallikon ) gl
% : IV Wetzikan W
\, 5 THatwi 5 £ )
b g N, N s nk
\ Horgen =~ Riiti ZH i n.a;; i
.\ 5 Y S . F F_eldkir_-;r
i yr T 4 e N Gallen i 3
I 45 Bar. = _— W (
(e e = TR S - .
LAV FZug Liechtenstei
Rotkreuz ! S \)
S L isiedein : ~= - T\ .
o ' N\ !
GiEbikon ' ¢ \\ ‘
Yoo otk g
Lzern & Glarus \“Q
Horw | ! S
|
Stans \ ]I'
{
Wi /

Altdorf

!
@ OpenStreetMap oonHri]iaLrAto rs

Maps
Ir— Vae BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:16-20:16

Sunday 19:16-20:16

Route info
Direction: Arth-Goldau
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

10 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday 07:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Samstagern

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Arth-Goldau
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

10 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:05-19:05

Sunday 08:05-19:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

11 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Samstagern

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:16-18:16

Sunday 08:16-18:16

Route info
Direction: Arth-Goldau
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

11 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Samstagern

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Arth-Goldau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Samstagern

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Arth-Goldau
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16

21:16


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

Direction Route schedule

Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen Arth-Goldau — St. Gallen
12 StOpS Monday 22:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:16
Arth-Goldau

Wednesday 22:16
Rothenthurm

Thursday 22:16
Biberbrugg

Friday 22:16
Samstagern
PfAffikon Sz Saturday 22:16
Seedamm Sunday 22:16
Rapperswil Sg )

Route info
Uznach Direction: Arth-Goldau

Stops: 12
Wattwil

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min
Degersheim
Herisau
St. Gallen

Ir Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wattwil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-239520492

